

HL RCC BRIDGE from SAHYAR Police Station
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
TO KATHACHANPAR TOLA

Executive Engineer
2nd Work Division

Station

KABAR D

DIVISION

Bellmehg

SUB-DIVISION

Soda Enogicon pvt. Ltd

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Name of Road: -	Sh. Sahi Pura.				
Police Station	D. Katar Chandra				
to/a.					
Agency -	Soni Engicon Pvt Ltd.				
Agreement No -	SBD/43/2023-24				
Start Date -	12/12/2023				
Completion Date -	11/12/2024				
Measurement Date -	28/6/24				
Item (1) Providing and					
Dismantling of Existing					
Structure -					
vide T.M.B Page -	(53)				
Qty =	94.50 m ³				
@ Rs =	1673.74/m ³ Rs = 158165.20				
Item (2) Providing and					
Cement on casters					
vide T.M.B Page -	(53)				
Qty =	9.18 m ³				
@ Rs =	639.68/m ³ Rs = 5872.00				
Item (3) Providing and					
Constructing temporary					
Island 16 m					
vide T.M.B Page -	(53)				
Qty =	2.00 Nos.				
@ Rs =	51118.00/Nos - 102236.00				
Item (4) Providing and					
Constructing one Pan					
Service Road					

Particulars	Units of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	M	L	A	D	
					BF AS = 266.2792
vide T.M. B Page - (54)					
Qty = 29.00 M					
QS = 4378.00/M					126962
Item 5 Providing and					
supplying, fitting, placing					
M/S 600 Abutment					
and pier & pile					
vide T.M. B Page - (54)					
Qty = 65.421593 M					
QS = 80223.90 M					5248376
Item 6 Providing and					
P.C.C. grade M35 in					
Abutment & pier pile					
vide T.M. B Page - (54)					
Qty = 404.00 M					
QS = 27753.00/M					11212212
Item 7 Providing and steel					
lines 8 mm thick Abutment					
and pier pile					
vide T.M. B Page - (54)					
Qty = 8.53 M					
QS = 104288.90/M					889079
Item 8 Providing and					
concrete box					
Soil					
vide T.M. B Page - (55)					
Qty = 3.00 Nos					
QS = 100000/M					300000
Continuation					
PS = 18042896					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BPM = 27424			689 = 0
Item ⁽²⁶⁾ ₂₉ Providing and					
Precast R.C.C. Railing of					
M30 grade. - - -					
vide T.M.B Page - (62)					
Qty = 75.48 M.					
Cost = 2099.93/M					Rs 158502
Item ⁽²⁷⁾ ₂₅ Providing and					
P.C.M.5 grade below					
approach slab - - -					
vide T.M.B Page - (62)					
Qty = 7.47 M ³					
Cost = 8844.84/M ³					Rs 66247 =
Item ⁽²⁸⁾ ₂₆ Providing and					
PCC/R.C.C. in Approach					
slab Reinforced cement					
vide T.M.B Page - (62)					
Qty = 15.75 M ³					
Cost = 13353.43/M ³					210316 =
Item ⁽²⁹⁾ ₂₈ Providing and					
White Washing of					
R.C.C. Railing. - - -					
vide T.M.B Page - (62)					
Qty = 83.03 m ²					
Cost = 35.34/m ²					2934 =
Item ⁽³⁰⁾ ₃₁ Const of embank					
ment with approved					
material transporting					
to site - - -					

Continuation

Rs = 27862688 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of Bill
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide T.M. B Page - (63)					
Qty = 1170.560 m ³					
Cost = 263.89 m ³ - Rs 308879					
Item 31 Providing and					
Sub-base U.S.T.					
vide T.M. B Page - (63)					
Qty = 36.45 m ³					
Cost = 3571.73/m ³ - 130918-					
Item 32 Providing and					
Reinforced cement					
concrete pipe No.					
vide T.M. B Page - (63)					
Qty = 33.90 m					
Cost = 7520.62/m - 282023-					
Rs 28584528-					
Add - 1% L.C. - Rs 28584520					
18% U.S.T. - Rs 514521520					
10% S.P. - Rs 1131220					
Rs 3402690012					
Less below 0.11% (-) Rs 3743020					
Rs 3398947020					
Less Previous bill (-) 3146860920					
Rs 25,20,86120					
Phatel					
28/6/24					
JK					

Continuation